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1 18 Patzen, Heinrich IPSC Iron Sights 104.78 15.50 12.14 23.97 18.40 15.55 19.22
2 11 Da Silva, Matthew IPSC Iron Sights 107.44 14.14 13.01 17.62 19.86 18.73 24.08
3 20 Byrne, Gavin Other Open 113.89 17.93 24.16 16.55 17.77 18.97 18.51
4 9 Thackwray, Kyle Other Iron Sights 119.14 17.73 15.87 22.86 16.09 19.80 26.79
5 2 De Wet, Marius Other Iron Sights 119.44 18.03 13.57 27.68 22.41 16.93 20.82
6 30 V Loggernberg, Grant IPSC Iron Sights 120.87 20.50 18.44 19.82 22.11 19.02 20.98
7 7 Naude, Terrick IDPA Iron Sights 121.99 19.01 15.49 23.94 20.09 17.92 25.54
8 4 Van Der Westhuizen, Cornel IDPA Iron Sights 126.02 17.85 14.51 22.89 24.59 18.67 27.51
9 29 Du Toit, Celilia IPSC Iron Sights 132.52 20.83 18.42 21.02 22.71 23.71 25.83
10 26 Levin, Dan IPSC Open 132.87 19.47 16.98 22.86 26.05 21.18 26.33
11 16 Lowe, Martin IPSC Iron Sights 132.97 22.01 16.30 22.46 24.84 22.94 24.42
12 1 Massella, Claudio IPSC Iron Sights 137.64 19.42 13.56 27.87 26.81 24.65 25.33
13 17 Tessa, Carlo IPSC Iron Sights 140.31 23.94 18.04 22.21 28.99 21.06 26.07
14 3 Van Der Westhuizen, Andre IDPA Iron Sights 142.10 17.74 17.79 23.46 26.30 27.22 29.59
15 15 Labuschagne, Deon IPSC Iron Sights 147.07 23.74 21.47 22.54 28.90 22.32 28.10
16 22 Joubert, Hendrik Other Iron Sights 148.64 19.87 20.04 24.13 25.79 27.83 30.98
17 27 Anders, Werner IPSC Iron Sights 149.21 23.09 17.81 24.81 32.50 23.11 27.89
18 8 Stander, Tienie IDPA Iron Sights 151.67 25.23 18.24 26.11 29.58 24.60 27.91
19 10 Schalkwyk, Louis Other Iron Sights 157.67 19.52 14.67 31.09 31.99 22.50 37.90
20 14 Walters, Derick Pin ShooterIron Sights 171.93 26.34 21.87 31.75 30.91 24.98 36.08
21 12 Fulton, Robert Other Iron Sights 183.74 24.66 20.57 38.08 31.37 39.20 29.86
22 19 Di-Sante, Enzo Pin ShooterIron Sights 184.97 27.04 25.02 36.95 34.24 28.69 33.03
23 13 Le Roux, Wynand Other Novice 186.09 28.43 19.44 36.09 48.21 29.50 24.42
24 21 Chinnery, Adrian Other Iron Sights 188.40 26.23 17.61 28.46 25.44 59.78 30.88
25 25 Duffield, Clark Other Novice 198.68 29.28 20.98 33.21 35.38 38.83 41.00
26 24 Haarhoff, Wally Other Novice 236.40 41.07 30.75 42.69 45.74 30.26 45.89
27 23 Joubert, Amelia Other Iron Sights 275.03 52.42 32.94 48.91 51.65 39.30 49.81
28 6 Branders, Willie Other Novice 285.88 53.65 45.53 43.37 47.92 45.84 49.57
29 28 Hosiassohn, Ryan Other Novice 297.91 44.18 31.88 50.83 55.57 55.85 59.60
30 31 Swanepoel, Johan IPSC Iron Sights 322.30 21.04 19.60 68.67 59.24 57.62 96.13
31 5 Booth, Damian IDPA Iron Sights 348.59 41.69 35.27 77.80 59.80 56.18 77.85

Results of the Steel Challenge held at Roodepoort on 21 Oct 2012



P
o

si
ti

o
n

Comp # Shooter Name Sport Division Total

R
o

u
n

d
ab

o
u

t

S
m

o
ke

 a
n

d
 H

o
p

e

F
iv

e 
to

 G
o

S
p

ee
d

 O
p

ti
o

n

A
cc

el
er

at
o

r

P
en

d
u

lu
m

1 18 Patzen, Heinrich IPSC Iron Sights 104.78 15.50 12.14 23.97 18.40 15.55 19.22
2 11 Da Silva, Matthew IPSC Iron Sights 107.44 14.14 13.01 17.62 19.86 18.73 24.08
3 9 Thackwray, Kyle Other Iron Sights 119.14 17.73 15.87 22.86 16.09 19.80 26.79
4 2 De Wet, Marius Other Iron Sights 119.44 18.03 13.57 27.68 22.41 16.93 20.82
5 30 V Loggernberg, Grant IPSC Iron Sights 120.87 20.50 18.44 19.82 22.11 19.02 20.98
6 7 Naude, Terrick IDPA Iron Sights 121.99 19.01 15.49 23.94 20.09 17.92 25.54
7 4 Van Der Westhuizen, Cornel IDPA Iron Sights 126.02 17.85 14.51 22.89 24.59 18.67 27.51
8 29 Du Toit, Celilia IPSC Iron Sights 132.52 20.83 18.42 21.02 22.71 23.71 25.83
9 16 Lowe, Martin IPSC Iron Sights 132.97 22.01 16.30 22.46 24.84 22.94 24.42
10 1 Massella, Claudio IPSC Iron Sights 137.64 19.42 13.56 27.87 26.81 24.65 25.33
11 17 Tessa, Carlo IPSC Iron Sights 140.31 23.94 18.04 22.21 28.99 21.06 26.07
12 3 Van Der Westhuizen, Andre IDPA Iron Sights 142.10 17.74 17.79 23.46 26.30 27.22 29.59
13 15 Labuschagne, Deon IPSC Iron Sights 147.07 23.74 21.47 22.54 28.90 22.32 28.10
14 22 Joubert, Hendrik Other Iron Sights 148.64 19.87 20.04 24.13 25.79 27.83 30.98
15 27 Anders, Werner IPSC Iron Sights 149.21 23.09 17.81 24.81 32.50 23.11 27.89
16 8 Stander, Tienie IDPA Iron Sights 151.67 25.23 18.24 26.11 29.58 24.60 27.91
17 10 Schalkwyk, Louis Other Iron Sights 157.67 19.52 14.67 31.09 31.99 22.50 37.90
18 14 Walters, Derick Pin ShooterIron Sights 171.93 26.34 21.87 31.75 30.91 24.98 36.08
19 12 Fulton, Robert Other Iron Sights 183.74 24.66 20.57 38.08 31.37 39.20 29.86
20 19 Di-Sante, Enzo Pin ShooterIron Sights 184.97 27.04 25.02 36.95 34.24 28.69 33.03
21 21 Chinnery, Adrian Other Iron Sights 188.40 26.23 17.61 28.46 25.44 59.78 30.88
22 23 Joubert, Amelia Other Iron Sights 275.03 52.42 32.94 48.91 51.65 39.30 49.81
23 31 Swanepoel, Johan IPSC Iron Sights 322.30 21.04 19.60 68.67 59.24 57.62 96.13
24 5 Booth, Damian IDPA Iron Sights 348.59 41.69 35.27 77.80 59.80 56.18 77.85
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1 13 Le Roux, Wynand Other Novice 186.09 28.43 19.44 36.09 48.21 29.50 24.42
2 25 Duffield, Clark Other Novice 198.68 29.28 20.98 33.21 35.38 38.83 41.00
3 24 Haarhoff, Wally Other Novice 236.40 41.07 30.75 42.69 45.74 30.26 45.89
4 6 Branders, Willie Other Novice 285.88 53.65 45.53 43.37 47.92 45.84 49.57
5 28 Hosiassohn, Ryan Other Novice 297.91 44.18 31.88 50.83 55.57 55.85 59.60
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1 20 Byrne, Gavin Other Open 113.89 17.93 24.16 16.55 17.77 18.97 18.51
2 26 Levin, Dan IPSC Open 132.87 19.47 16.98 22.86 26.05 21.18 26.33

Results of the Steel Challenge held at Roodepoort on 21 Oct 2012


